CONTENTS
ART.1  DEFINITION OF THE EVENT/ 1
ART.2  RULES/ 2
ART.3  COMPETITOR/ 3
ART.4  GENERAL PROVISIONS FOR VEHICLES/ 4
ART.5  ELIGIBLE CATEGORIES OF MACHINES/ 5
ART.6  ENTRIES/ 6
ART.7  TECHNICAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE INSPECTIONS/ 7
ART.8  IDENTIFICATION DISPLAY SPACE/ 8
ART.9  ROUTE BOOK TRAFFIC REGULATIONS/ 9
ART.10  ASSISTANCE/ 10
ART.11  MEDICAL SYSTEM/ 11
ART.12  CHECK CARD/ 12
ART.13  CONTROL ZONE/ 13
ART.14  TIME CONTROL/ 14
ART.15  PASSAGE CONTROL/ 15
ART.16  ETAP(SPECIAL and LIAISON)/ 16  ( )
ART.17  BRIEFING/ 17
ART.18  REGROUPING/ 18
ART.19  START/ 19
ART.20  PLACINGS/ 20
ART.21  DISQUALIFICATION/ 21
ART.22  PROTESTS/ 22
ART.23  SAFETY/ 23
ART.24  RESPONSIBILITY FOR HELPING OTHERS/ 24
ART.25  PICTURE COVERAGE/ 25
ART.26  RESOLUTION OF CONFLICTS/ 26
ART.27  ENVIRONMENT/ 27
ART.28  PENALTIES/ 28
Control Flag Information
TECHNICAL REGULATIONS AUTOMOBILE
TECHNICAL REGULATIONS SSV
TECHNICAL REGULATIONS MOTORCYCLE